
Quote

Date

5/8/2015

Quote #

51053

Bill To
Jeremiah Cantu
New Hampton Community School D
710 West Main Street
New Hampton IA 50659-1104

Ship To
Jeremiah Cantu
New Hampton Community School D
710 West Main Street
New Hampton IA 50659-1104

Expires

8/6/2015

Sales Rep

349 Matt Dix

Contract Memo

Illinois | Indiana | Iowa | Michigan | Minnesota | Ohio | Wisconsin
Remit To:  3300 University Avenue SE, Minneapolis, MN 55414-3326
(612) 331-5500 | (800) 933-7337 | Fax (612) 331-3424
www.tierneybrothers.com

___ Initial if correct or revise accordingly___ Initial if correct or revise accordingly

Qty
100

100

100

100

100

100

Item
XDGJH

Chrome Management
Console for Dell

TBI400CBEXTADH3YR

TBIDiamondTS

TBIDiamondTS

TBIDiamondTS

Description
SS Chromebook 11 (Black Trim) Intel Celeron
Processor - 4GB Ram

Google Chrome OS Management Console
License, Education/Dell

3YR TOTAL - 2 YR EXT+ADH D1 TO $399

Next Day Replacement on Device  - Minimum of
30 Units Purchased

**Above line item for year 1 of Next Day
Replacement**

Next Day Replacement on Device  - Minimum of
30 Units Purchased

**Above line item for year 2 of Next Day
Replacement**

Next Day Replacement on Device  - Minimum of
30 Units Purchased

**Above line item for year 3 of Next Day
Replacement**

Price
235.00

26.50

85.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Ext. Price
23,500.00

2,650.00

8,500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (UPS Ground)

Total

36,150.00
0.00

$36,150.00

To accept this quotation, sign here : _____________________________

Terms:   For accounts where credit has been establish, terms are net 30 days.  Payment options are EFT or check.
Please submit purchase order with signed quotation.  If credit terms are not established, please contact your Tierney
Representative.

Please reference this quote number on your purchase order

The information contained within this proposal is supplied to you on a confidential basis and is not for disclosure to
any organization without written consent of Tierney Brothers, Inc.


