

Quote

Illinois | Indiana | Iowa | Michigan | Minnesota | Ohio | Wisconsin Remit To: 3300 University Avenue SE, Minneapolis, MN 55414-3326 (612) 331-5500 | (800) 933-7337 | Fax (612) 331-3424 www.tierneybrothers.com

Quote #	Date
51053	5/8/2015

Bill To

Jeremiah Cantu New Hampton Community School D 710 West Main Street New Hampton IA 50659-1104

Ship To

Jeremiah Cantu New Hampton Community School D 710 West Main Street New Hampton IA 50659-1104

Initial if correct or revise accordingly

Initial if correct or revise accordingly

Expires	Sales Rep	Contract Memo		
8/6/2015	349 Matt Dix			_
Qty	Item	Description	Price	Ext. Price
100	XDGJH	SS Chromebook 11 (Black Trim) Intel Celeron Processor - 4GB Ram	235.00	23,500.00
100	Chrome Management Console for Dell	Google Chrome OS Management Console License, Education/Dell	26.50	2,650.00
100	TBI400CBEXTADH3YR	3YR TOTAL - 2 YR EXT+ADH D1 TO \$399	85.00	8,500.00
100	TBIDiamondTS	Next Day Replacement on Device - Minimum of 30 Units Purchased	5.00	500.00
		Above line item for year 1 of Next Day Replacement		
100	TBIDiamondTS	Next Day Replacement on Device - Minimum of 30 Units Purchased	5.00	500.00
		Above line item for year 2 of Next Day Replacement		
100	TBIDiamondTS	Next Day Replacement on Device - Minimum of 30 Units Purchased	5.00	500.00
		Above line item for year 3 of Next Day Replacement		

36,150.00 Subtotal To accept this quotation, sign here: **Shipping Cost (UPS Ground)** 0.00 Terms: For accounts where credit has been establish, terms are net 30 days. Payment options are EFT or check. Please submit purchase order with signed quotation. If credit terms are not established, please contact your Tierney \$36,150.00

Representative.

Please reference this quote number on your purchase order

The information contained within this proposal is supplied to you on a confidential basis and is not for disclosure to any organization without written consent of Tierney Brothers, Inc.